
BRANFORD 

14 DAYS OF EARLY VOTING 

For the NOVEMBER 5, 2024  

GENERAL ELECTION 
 

 

 

 

LOCATION:            Community House, 46 Church Street  

                       (Corner of Church & Prospect Streets) 

 

DATES:   Monday, October 21    10 am to 6 pm 

    Tuesday, October 22    10 am to 6 pm 

    Wednesday, October 23 10 am to 6 pm 

    Thursday, October 24  10 am to 6 pm 

    Friday, October 25  10 am to 6 pm 

    Saturday, October 26  10 am to 6 pm 

    Sunday, October 27  10 am to 6 pm 

    Monday, October 28  10 am to 6 pm 

    Tuesday, October 29  8 am to 8 pm 

    Wednesday, October 30 10 am to 6 pm 

    Thursday, October 31   8 am to 8 pm 

    Friday, November 1  10 am to 6 pm 

    Saturday, November 2  10 am to 6 pm 

    Sunday November 3  10 am to 6 pm 


